NEW HIRES
Campbell, Khalil
Facility Use

Le Gand Azarian, Valerie
Cabrillo ES

Orsolini, Simona
Rogers ES

Sun, Rainbow
Facility Improvement Projects

Yacob, Harina
Special Ed-Lincoln MS

CAMPUS MONITOR
Orth, Gina
Roosevelt ES

Willie, Kyrie
Grant ES

SUBSTITUTES
George, Maurissa
Special Education

Lewis, Emunah
Special Education

Mortensen, Peter
Facility Use

O’Neal, Sheridan
Special Education

Plummer, Centeera
Special Education

Postley, Colin
Facility Use

Root, Jeffrey
Special Education

Ward, Krista
Student Services

PROFESSIONAL GROWTH
Esquivias, Norma
Facility Use

Classified Personnel — Merit

5/16/19

Sports Facility Attendant
6 Hrs/12 Mo/Range: 24 Step: A

Instructional Assistant - Classroom
3 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: B

Instructional Assistant - Classroom
3 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: B

Accounting Technician
8 Hrs/12 Mo/Range: 31 Step: A

Paraeducator-2
6 Hrs/SY/Range: 25 Step: A

Campus Monitor
3.75 Hrs/SY/Range: 1 Step: A

Campus Monitor
1.66 Hrs/SY/Range: 1 Step: A

Paraeducator-1

Paraeducator-1

Sports Facility Attendant

Paraeducator-2

Paraeducator-1

Technical Theater Technician

Paraeducator-1

Health Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

EFFECTIVE DATE

4/18/19

4/23/19

4/22/19

4/22/19

4/22/19

EFFECTIVE DATE

4/23/19

4/22/19

EFFECTIVE DATE

4/22/19-6/12/19

5/1/19-6/12/19

11/13/18-6/30/19

4/25/19-6/12/19

4/29/19-6/12/19

4/29/19-6/30/19

4/23/19-6/12/19

4/29/19-6/12/19

EFFECTIVE DATE

5/1/19



DISQUALIFICATION FROM PROBATION
MU6421242 Cafeteria Worker-I
Food and Nutrition Services

ABOLISHMENT OF POSITION

Sprinkler Repair Technician
8 Hrs/12 Mo; Operations

RETIREMENT
Beavers, Marcus Custodian
Operations
Gold, Kathleen Technology Support Assistant

Information Services

Lopez, Maribel Paraeducator-2
Special Ed-Santa Monica HS

McCabe, Pete Paraeducator-1
Special Ed-Santa Monica HS

O’Rourke, Thomas Custodian
Operations-Santa Monica HS

Tangum, Cathy Campus Security Officer
Olympic HS

EFFECTIVE DATE

5/3/19

EFEECTIVE DATE

4/23/19

EFFECTIVE DATE

6/28/19

6/27/19

6/12/19

6/12/19

6/30/19

6/19/19



